
Sign-In Sheet    
Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 

Steven M. Clouse WRC Primary Clarifier Rehabilitation Project 
Solicitation No.: CO-00464-SM 

SAWS Job No.: 21-0111 

August 27, 2021 – 10:00 AM 
   

Print Name Company Email Address 

Stella Manzello SAWS Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Jonathan Miranda SAWS Jonathan.Miranda@saws.org 

Marisol Robles SAWS Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

Eric Eckols SAWS Ops Support  

Alissa Lockett SAWS Production & Treatment Operations  

Tad Eaton SAWS  

Kennith Wilkins SAWS Treatment Mechanical Maintenance  

Raymond Perez  SAWS  

Jeff Scott - Archer Western - jscott@archerwestern.com 

William Richards - Peabody General Contractors - PGCestimating@peabodygeneral.com - 512.299.3238 

Ervei Alaniz - Victory Media Blasting & Coating, LLC  - emalvarez@lan-inc.com; 210-557-3805 

Lee Williams - REC Industries Inc. - warren@recind.com 

Brendan Iler – Udelhoven - biler@udelhoven.com - 337-936-4184 

Denney Howard, LAN 

Gaspar Garcia LAN  

Rachel Fitchett - Associated Construction Partners - rachel@acpartners.org - 210-698-8714 

Justin Littlefield – Udelhoven -  jlittlefield@udelhoven.com 

Bill Herrera - WRC -  (210) 698-8960 

Javier Garica - GIC  

Chris Roon -  Archer Western Construction - croon@walshgroup.com - 972-457-8531 

mailto:PGCestimating@peabodygeneral.com
mailto:biler@udelhoven.com
mailto:croon@walshgroup.com


Andrew Wilkinson - LAN  

Ervei Alaniz -  carol@sandblastpaint.com  

Miguel Vera - HRM Environmental 

Shane Simpson - Associated Construction Partners, Ltd. - Shane@acpartners.org - 210.818.3956 

Miguel Vera - HRM Environamental -  mvera@hrmenv.com -  512-565-1681 

Gerardo Trevino – RGV Industrial Machine Shop & Pumps LLC - industrialmsp@yahoo.com 

mailto:carol@sandblastpaint.com
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